
 

 

    

Virtual Class Schedule 

School: School of Computer Science and Applications 

Program Name: BCA- Ist Sem 

Month: May 2023 
S.No. Date Timing Subject Faculty 

1 Monday, May 1, 2023 Maharashtra Day-Holiday 

2 Tuesday, May 2, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Programming in C Dr. Ashwini Renavikar 

3 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 6:00 pm-7:00 pm Communication Skills Ms. Akansha Tigga 

4 Thursday, May 4, 2023       

5 Friday, May 5, 2023 9:00 am-10:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale 

6 Saturday, May 6, 2023 11:30 am-12:30 am Environmental Science & Green Computing Ms. Singhalata Thounaojam 

8 Sunday, May 7, 2023 Sunday 

9 Monday, May 8, 2023    

10 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale 

11 Wednesday, May 10, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale 

11 Thursday, May 11, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale – Rescheduled Class 

12 Friday, May 12, 2023 4:00pm-5:00pm Introduction to Computer Science Ms. Jyoti Ugalmugle 

13 Saturday, May 13, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Programming in C Dr. Ashwini Renavikar 

14 Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sunday 

15 Monday, May 15, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Introduction to Computer Science Ms. Jyoti Ugalmugle 

16 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 11:00 am-12:00 pm Environmental Science & Green Computing Ms. Nidhi Khare 

17 Wednesday, May 17, 2023       

18 Thursday, May 18, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale 

19 Friday, May 19, 2023 10:00 am-11:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale 

20 Saturday, May 20, 2023 11:00-12:00 pm Introduction to Computer Science Ms. Jyoti Ugalmugle 

21 Sunday, May 21, 2023 Sunday 

22 Monday, May 22, 2023    

23 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
11:00AM-1:00PM 
6:00 pm-7:00 pm 

Programming In C 
Communication Skills 

Dr.Ashwini Renavikar 
Ms. Akansha Tigga 

24 Wednesday, May 24, 2023 11:00-12:00 pm 
Introduction to Computer Science Ms. Nidhi Khare 

Environmental Science & Green Computing Ms. Nidhi Khare 

25 Thursday, May 25, 2023 9:00 am-10:00 am Mathematics Mr. Ashutosh Juvale 

26 Friday, May 26,2023    

 


